
 

 
2024-2025 Etobicoke/York Sub-Unit Executive 

 
 

President 
Francesco Coscarelli, Our Lady of 
Victory 
Tel: 416-393-5247 
Email: francesco.coscarelli@tcdsb.org 

 
Past President 
Robert Bauer, TECT Office 
Tel: 416-834-4919 
Email: rbauer@tect.org 

 
First Vice-President 
Mark Scatozza, Holy Angels 
Tel: 416-393-5329 
Email: mark.scatozza@tcdsb.org 

 
Second Vice-President 
Resendes Meagen, Josyf Cardinal Slipyj 
Tel: 416-393-5413 
Email: meagen.resendes@tcdsb.org 

Third Vice-President 
Crocetta Lombardi, St. Andrew 
Tel: 416-393-5295 
Email: crocetta.lombardi@tcdsb.org 

 
Treasurer 
Iolanda Arcuri, St. John Bosco 
Tel: 416-393-5305 
Email: iolanda.arcuri@tcdsb.org 

Councillor 
Maria Coscarelli, St. Clement 
Tel: 416-393-5307 
Email: maria.coscarelli@tcdsb.org 

 
Councillor 
Jennifer Dos Santos, St. Nicholas of Bari 
Tel: 416-393-5355 
Email: jennifer.dossantos@tcdsb.org 

 
Councillor 
Rhodora Vanderpool, St. Angela 
Tel: 416-393-5361 
Email: rhodora.vanderpool@tcdsb.org 

 

PD Funding Chair, Mark Scatozza 

Benevolent Committee: 
Rhodora Vanderpool 
Jennifer Dos Santos 

  Secretary 
Diana Fantini, St. Nicholas of Bari 
Tel: 416-393-5355 
Email: diana.fantini@tcdsb.org 
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